POWERVAR
Sinergy III Series UPS
Engineered to satisfy demanding applications
Product sizes range from 700 VA to 6000 VA
Online system with true sinewave output
Controllable receptacles
Configurable as tower or 19” rack
Line up and match extended battery packs available
Safety approvals: UL, cUL and CE
POWERVAR’s two-year product warranty
Sinergy III Series UPS is a online double conversion UPS. Universal rack/tower
design with hot-swappable internal batteries. The extended runtime capability
allows backup power protection for up to 8 hours.
The Sinergy III Series UPS offers a high degree of protection for all your
sensitive equipment. Ideal for applications including advanced computer
peripherals, telecom electronics, datacenters, advanced control systems
and VoIP | PBX systems.
All models are UL and cUL listed and CE marked.
ACUTE DATA I NFRAS TRATEGIESest 1989
North American Load Current
(Amps)
Load Power
(VA)
Input Voltage
(VAC)
Output Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
Dimensions
H x W x D (in)
ACDEF700-11 5.8 700 120 120 50/60 3.39 x 17.24 x 16.26
ACDEF1000-11 8.3 1000 120 120 50/60 3.39 x 17.24 x 16.26
ACDEF1500-11 12.5 1500 120 120 50/60 3.39 x 17.24 x 20.20
ACDEF2000-11 16.7 2000 120 120 50/60 3.39 x 17.24 x 20.20
ACDEF3000-11 25.0 3000 120 120 50/60 3.39 x 17.24 x 26.95
International Load Power
(VA)
Input Voltage
(VAC)
Output Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
Dimensions
H x W x D (in)
ACDEF2000-22 2000 200/208/220/230/240 200/208/220/230/240 50/60 3.39 x 17.24 x 20.20
ACDEF3000-22 3000 200/208/220/230/240 200/208/220/230/240 50/60 3.39 x 17.24 x 26.95
ACDEF6000-22 6000 200/208/220/230/240 200/208/220/230/240 50/60 5.14 x 17.24 x 27.13
P
O
W
E
R
V
A
R
 S
IN
E
R
G
Y
 III S
E
R
IE
S
 U
P
S
1450 Lakeside Drive | Waukegan, IL 60085
Tel. 800.369.7179 | 847.596.7000 | Fax 847.596.7100
ACUTE DATA I NFRAS TRATEGIESest 1989